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2018 WD Short Course JAG Championship - 17/11/2018 to 18/11/2018

Team Rankings - Through Event 407

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 City of Glasgow Swim Team 141City of Glasgow Swim Team

 2 Ren 96 Swim Team 94Ren 96 Swim Team

 3 Dumfries 61. 50Dumfries

 4 South Ayrshire Swim Team 51South Ayrshire Swim Team

 5 Stirling Swimming 47Stirling Swimming

 6 Grangemouth 42. 50Grangemouth

 7 Hamilton Baths 32Hamilton Baths

 7 Cumbernauld 32Cumbernauld

 9 Helensburgh 26Helensburgh

 10 North Ayrshire 25North Ayrshire

 10 Milngavie & Bearsden 25Milngavie & Bearsden

 12 Lanark 24Lanark

 13 Alloa 23Alloa

 14 Bellshill Sharks 19Bellshill Sharks

 14 Bo'ness Asc 19Bo'ness Asc

 16 Scotia 16Scotia

 16 East Kilbride 16East Kilbride

 18 Rutherglen 14Rutherglen

 18 Falkirk Otter 14Falkirk Otter

 20 Kingston 13Kingston

 21 Motherwell & Wishaw 11Motherwell & Wishaw

 22 West Dunbartonshire ST 3West Dunbartonshire ST

 22 Kilmarnock 3Kilmarnock

 24 Airdrie & Monklands 1Airdrie & Monklands
 753.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 East Kilbride 112East Kilbride

 2 Dumfries 72Dumfries

 3 South Ayrshire Swim Team 59South Ayrshire Swim Team

 4 Stirling Swimming 58Stirling Swimming

 5 City of Glasgow Swim Team 55City of Glasgow Swim Team

 6 Stranraer 47Stranraer

 7 Ren 96 Swim Team 38Ren 96 Swim Team

 8 Grangemouth 35Grangemouth

 9 Rutherglen 30Rutherglen

 9 Kingston 30Kingston

 11 West Dunbartonshire ST 28West Dunbartonshire ST

 12 Milngavie & Bearsden 27Milngavie & Bearsden

 13 Lanark 24Lanark

 13 Scotia 24Scotia

 15 Inverclyde 23Inverclyde

 16 Kilmarnock 18Kilmarnock

 17 Bellshill Sharks 17Bellshill Sharks

 17 Airdrie & Monklands 17Airdrie & Monklands

 19 Hamilton Baths 10Hamilton Baths

 20 Alloa 8Alloa

 21 North Ayrshire 5North Ayrshire
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Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 22 Cumbernauld 3Cumbernauld

 23 Bo'ness Asc 1Bo'ness Asc

 23 Falkirk Otter 1Falkirk Otter
 742.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 City of Glasgow Swim Team 196City of Glasgow Swim Team

 2 Dumfries 133. 50Dumfries

 3 Ren 96 Swim Team 132Ren 96 Swim Team

 4 East Kilbride 128East Kilbride

 5 South Ayrshire Swim Team 110South Ayrshire Swim Team

 6 Stirling Swimming 105Stirling Swimming

 7 Grangemouth 77. 50Grangemouth

 8 Milngavie & Bearsden 52Milngavie & Bearsden

 9 Lanark 48Lanark

 10 Stranraer 47Stranraer

 11 Rutherglen 44Rutherglen

 12 Kingston 43Kingston

 13 Hamilton Baths 42Hamilton Baths

 14 Scotia 40Scotia

 15 Bellshill Sharks 36Bellshill Sharks

 16 Cumbernauld 35Cumbernauld

 17 West Dunbartonshire ST 31West Dunbartonshire ST

 17 Alloa 31Alloa

 19 North Ayrshire 30North Ayrshire

 20 Helensburgh 26Helensburgh

 21 Inverclyde 23Inverclyde

 22 Kilmarnock 21Kilmarnock

 23 Bo'ness Asc 20Bo'ness Asc

 24 Airdrie & Monklands 18Airdrie & Monklands

 25 Falkirk Otter 15Falkirk Otter

 26 Motherwell & Wishaw 11Motherwell & Wishaw
 1,495.00Total


